
APPLICATION FORM FOR WEST-BALATON CARD 

The card can be required in case of at least 1 nights as guests! 

The card is free for the guests, by 1.000 HUF/card deposit has to take  at the 

Tourinform office. 

Please fill out the form with capital letters. We can accept only completely filled 

application form. 

Name Year of birth 
Arrival date – 

Departure date 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

Contact infos  

(Address, E-mail) 
By providing your data, you agree to 

use your data for marketing 

purposes. 

 

The owner of accomodation fills out! 
 
A fenti adatok valódiságát igazolom. 

 

Szállásadó/Szálláshely neve:    ……………………………………………………… 

 

Szállásadó/Szálláshely címe:    ……………………………………………………… 

 

Engedély száma:                         ……………………………..                               …………………………………….                                                                                           

                                                                                                                             szállásadó aláírása 
 

Further information are available at the Tourinform Office! 
Balatongyörök Kossuth Lajos u.64., Tel: +36 83/346-368  

 


